6 HosterPK

Pakistan's #1 Web Hosting € Domains Provider

HPK PVT LTD
Reg No. 0185904

NTN # 4759614

208, 2nd Floor, Evacuee Trust Complex, Agha Khan Road, F-5/1 Islamabad

Invoice #645083

Invoice Date: 08-05-2023
Due Date: 07-06-2023

Invoiced To

MuhammadAli

ATTN: Muhammad Ali

Alipur Islamabad

Islamabad, Islamabad, 44000
Pakistan

Description

Domain Renewal - oreobytes.com - 1 Year/s (07-06-2023 - 06-06-2024)

Transactions

Transaction Date Gateway

Sub Total
Credit
Total

Transaction ID

No Related Transactions Found

Balance

PDF Generated on 08-05-2023

Total
Rs.3030.00PKR

Rs.3030.00PKR
Rs.0.00PKR
Rs.3030.00PKR

Amount

Rs.3030.00PKR
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